YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RICHMOND HILL RIOT

Date

Mon, Mar 26, 12
Sun, Apr 01, 12
Mon, Apr 02, 12
Wed, Apr 11, 12
Mon, Apr 16, 12
Wed, Apr 18, 12
Mon, Apr 23, 12
Wed, Apr 25, 12
Mon, Apr 30, 12
Wed, May 02, 12
Mon, May 07, 12
Wed, May 09, 12

Mon, May 14, 12

spring 2012 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL A

Dec. 14, 2025
RND S Home S Visitor
E RICHMOND HILL RIOT 2 BETWHO BEARS
E RICHMOND HILL RIOT 2 CHARGERS

u RICHMOND HILL RIOT
n RICHMOND HILL RIOT
3 BETWHO BEARS

E RICHMOND HILL RIOT

n CHARGERS
3

SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS
u BABY BUDS
u DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS
1 1 BETWHO BEARS
2 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT

2 ﬂ SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS

n SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS

n BABY BUDS

u RICHMOND HILL RIOT
u DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS

3

1

RICHMOND HILL RIOT
E RICHMOND HILL RIOT

ﬂ RICHMOND HILL RIOT
u RICHMOND HILL RIOT

E RICHMOND HILL RIOT
H SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS
RICHMOND HILL RIOT

Time
7:45 pm
10:00 pm
7:45 pm
10:30 pm
9:15 pm
10:30 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:00 pm
10:45 pm
8:30 pm

Location



