



SCHEDULE - RICHMOND HILL RIOT

spring 2012 / LEACOCK - BLACK LABEL A

Feb. 04, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Mon, Mar 26, 12		5	RICHMOND HILL RIOT	2	BETWHO BEARS		7:45 pm	-
Sun, Apr 01, 12		5	RICHMOND HILL RIOT	2	CHARGERS		10:00 pm	-
Mon, Apr 02, 12		4	RICHMOND HILL RIOT	4	SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS		7:45 pm	-
Wed, Apr 11, 12		4	RICHMOND HILL RIOT	4	BABY BUDS		10:30 pm	-
Mon, Apr 16, 12		3	BETWHO BEARS	5	RICHMOND HILL RIOT		9:15 pm	-
Wed, Apr 18, 12		2	RICHMOND HILL RIOT	2	DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS		10:30 pm	-
Mon, Apr 23, 12		4	CHARGERS	3	RICHMOND HILL RIOT		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Apr 25, 12		3	SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS	5	RICHMOND HILL RIOT		7:00 pm	-
Mon, Apr 30, 12		6	BABY BUDS	6	RICHMOND HILL RIOT		9:00 pm	-
Wed, May 02, 12		6	DURHAM DIRTY SHWAS	6	RICHMOND HILL RIOT		9:30 pm	-
Mon, May 07, 12	1	1	BETWHO BEARS	6	RICHMOND HILL RIOT		7:00 pm	-
Wed, May 09, 12	2	4	RICHMOND HILL RIOT	5	SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS		10:45 pm	-
Mon, May 14, 12	2	6	SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS	1	RICHMOND HILL RIOT		8:30 pm	-